AMSC  N/A  FSC 5930
INCH-POUND
MIL-PRF-22885/111B
19 April 2010
SUPERSEDING
MIL-PRF-22885/111A
5 September 2000
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET

15
TABLE V.  Codes for termination type.
Termination type Code
Turret, solder 1
Common termination system (CTS):
Without termination module  1/ 3
With termination module
per SAE-AS39029/16-168  2/
4
With termination module
per SAE-AS39029/22-192  2/
5
1/  Designates CTS switch housing without
connector module.  Connector modules may be
supplied pre-wired to wire harness assembly.
2/  Designates CTS switch housing with connector
module installed.  Sealing plugs and termination
pins not included.
TABLE VI.  Pushbutton display module LED circuit configuration.
Load circuit configuration
Code
Single
common
Split
common
Current sourcing
Current sinking
1
2
3
4
TABLE VII.  Pushbutton display screen and LED design.
LED voltage
LED
light type
Display screen design code
1
 1  1
2 2 3
5 V dc
Standard
Sunlight readable  1/
NVIS compatible  2/
A
B
C
G
H
J
N
P
R
28 V dc
Standard
Sunlight readable  1/
NVIS compatible  2/
D
E
F
K
L
M
S
T
U
 1/  Available in ultra red and lime green only.  See application information for contrast ratio
      data on hidden legend displays in other colors.
 2/  Available in display type H only (hidden legend), see table IX.
MIL-PRF-22885/111B
16
TABLE VIII.  Legend character size. 1/ 2/ 3/ 4/
Size
code